Utility Innovations Services
Ltd.
UIS Power Handler Pipe Hander
250mm – 900mm Models
Operators Manual
LEADING THE WAY IN UTILITY INNOVATIONS
ABOUT US
Utility Innovations Services Limited (UIS Ltd) are specialists

LEADING THE WAY IN UTILITY INNOVATIONS
UIS Power Handler™
Order Code Item
UIS/PH/001 Bespoke Head Bracket to suit customer requirements
UIS/PH/002 PE Liner
UIS/PH/003 PE Liner Countersink Screws & Nuts
UIS/PH/004 2.5M Feed Hose
UIS/PH/005 ½” Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PH/006 ½”Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PH/007 ¾” Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PH/008 ¾” Female Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PH/009 1” Male Quick Release Coupling
UIS/PH/010 1” Female Quick Release Coupling
Spare & Replacement Parts
GENERAL RISK ASSESSMENT
Note: All employees are to be informed of control measures prior to work commencing
ACTIVITY:
Use of UIS Power Handler [Lifting/Handling /Alignment and correction of Pipes]
RISK
RATING
Activity
affecting
(Tick
appropriate
box)
EMPLOYEE  THIRD PARTY  VEHICLE 
Frequency
x Severity
PLANT  PROPERTY  OTHER
1
HAZARD POSSIBLE CONSEQUENCES POST-CONTROL
Mechanical operations
Impact injury, crushing, damage to property and plant. Collapse/overturning of
lifting plant
PRE- CONTROL CONTROL MEASURES
4 x 3 = 12
All equipment must be inspected as per UIS specifications [normally 6 months]
prior to being used so as to comply with site specific regulations / requirements.
1. All equipment is examined before use in accordance with Doc Ref:
UIS/QMS/014, with defective equipment being removed from site
2. The driver/operator must have an in date CITB/CPCS card. Weekly
equipment registers to have been completed.
3. Speed of operations dictated by Specific Site Conditions.
4. Ensure that outriggers are deployed and machine is sited on good firm